SNACKS
BREAD & BUTTER
OLIVES
NUTS
MIXED PICKLES
SALAMI

SPECK
Smoked @ cured ham

GCHEESE
Cherry compote

P+
SCHMALTZ

.. oz

45

65

65

60

70

80

125

SMALL DISHES

WHITE ASPARAGUS
Sabayonne, tarragon © lemon jelly

POTATO KUGEL
Lumpfish roe, smetana, red onion & chives

ANGCHOVIES
Toast @ lemon

SMOKED SPRAT
Crisp bread, cream cheese © chives

CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT
Toast @ cornichons

PORK GHEEK
Chicken- and tomato broth, peas,
carrots, celery @ onion

GHERKINS + VODKA
Smetana  honey + 5cl shot of vodka

155

190

125

15

125

135

85 + 125

MAIN GOURSES

SPATZLE
Bavarian pasta, zucchini, asparagus,
green peas, cream and breadcrumbs

KOLBASZ
Pork sausage, green lentils, leeks @
mustard

FISHCAKES
Potatoes, carrots, peas, beurre blanc sauce
@ chives

REUBEN SANDWIGCH
Salted brisket, sauerkraut, mustard,
cheese @ russian dressing

GHICKEN SOUP
Chicken broth, chicken thigh, vegetables
@ parsley

COMBO

Half a Reuben sandwich ® half a portion
of chicken soup

DESSERTS

PUFF PASTRY FRANGIPANE

Almond butter cream, pear @ vanilla ice cream

CREME GCARAMEL

HALLONGROTTA

Please inform us of any allergies
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